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62% OFF





 
              Analog Devices ADP196ACPZN-01-R7
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 LFCSP-6-UD(2x2)

 Description
 
                1.8V~5.5V 10mΩ 3A 1 LFCSP-6-UD(2x2)  Power Distribution Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.2938
                       
                        $3.4046
                      	$ 1.29
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 1.1203
                       
                        $2.948
                      	$ 11.20
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 1.0175
                       
                        $2.6775
                      	$ 30.53
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.9129
                       
                        $2.4023
                      	$ 91.29
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.8646
                       
                        $2.2751
                      	$ 432.30
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.8434
                       
                        $2.2194
                      	$ 843.40



 
              In Stock: 10
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  